Qty.

1 pair
6 folders

1 Pack
7

3 Dozen
1 Pack
1

1 Pair

1 box
1 box

Fourth Grade Supply List

2024-2025

Description

Headphones (not included in School Supply Kit)
Plastic Folder w/ 2 pockets with Prongs (blue, red,
yellow, green, purple, orange)

Sticky Notes

Composition Book, Marble Cover, Wide ruled
Ticonderoga, #2 Pencils, Pre-sharpened

Crayola, Colored pencils, pre-sharpened, 12/set
Fine Point Black Sharpie Marker

Scissors

Washable Glue Sticks, Purple

Pencil pouch

Yellow highlighters, chisel tip

Crayola crayons, 24/box

Crayola, Classic, Markers Washable, Fine Tip 8/set

Expo Dry Erase, Chisel tip, black markers



